SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Fanta

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Home Made Limonade

lime juice - mint - palm sugar
Home Made Lime Bitter

lime juice - bitter - sparkling water

FRESH JUICES

Pineapple - Mango - Ginger
Papaya - Lime
Watermelon - Mint - Lime

HEALTHY TONICS

Detox Cleanser

cucumber - apple - celery - mint
Green Boost

kailan - soursop - ginger - coconut
Orange Lift

orange - carrof - ginger

Electro Coco

coconut - lime - mint

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
45

50

50
50
50

55

55

55

55

SMOOTHIES

Stress Relief

banana - peanut - soy milk - cinnamon
Strawberry Dance

strawberry - rosella - coconuf - soy milk
The Energizer

roasted peanuts - honey - soy milk
Classic Lassi

yoghurt - cumin - banana

Fruit Lassi

yoghurt - seasonal fruit

TEA & COFEE

Black Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

POT OF TEA

Indonesian Black Tea

Indonesian Green Tea

Rosella Tea

Suarga Tea

ginger - coconut - honey - turmeric
Indonesian Spiced Tea

nutmeg - clove - cinnamon

Restore Me

ginger - lemon grass - palm sugar

60

60

60

60

60

35
40
40
45

45
45
45
45

45

45

Dugong Bar & Restaurant is non-smoking. We apologize for any inconvenience caused and we invite all
smokers to use the dedicated smoking area on the south deck.

Prices are in thousand Rupiahs. Subject to 10% Service Charge & 11% Government Tax



ICE TEA SPIRITS/LIQUEURS/APERITIVO

Lemongrass & Lime Ice Tea 45
Ginger Ice Tea 45  Martini Rosso 95
Martini Bianco 95
COCKTAILS Martini Dry 95
Campari 95
Classic Daiquiri 150  Smirnoff Red Vodka 100
Bloody Mary 150 Seagram Gin 100
Moijito 150 Bacardi Light Rum 100
Lychee Martini 150 Havana Club Rum 100
Margarita 150 Malibu Rum 100
Old Fashioned 150 Jose Cuervo Tequila 100
Mai Tai 170  Kahlua 100
Pina Colada 170  Baileys 100
Dirty Martini 170  Bombay Sapphire Gin 110
Myers Original Dark Rum 10
MOCKTAILS Vocari Sambuca 110
Day Dream 65 Cointreau 120
. , . .y Grey Goose Vodka 130
pineapple - orange - grenadine - lime - kiwi )
Drambui 130
Sea Breeze 65 .
b p Disaronno Amaretto 130
f;fénexy..; orange - fime - gvava 65 Grand Marnier 140
.I d oo Dom Benedictine 150
lime - soda - sugar syrup
WHISKY EOGNAIS/AR'I\‘:AQNCE:OP 160
Johnnie Walker Red Label 100 °9”°° emy Martin
. Tariquet Armagnac OX 180
Jack Daniels 110 H VSOP 190
Johnnie Walker Black Label 135 ennessy
Chivas Regal 12 Years 145
Glenlivet 12 Years 170 BEER
Chardhy 12 Years 180 Bintang - Bottle 330ml 50
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 190 .
Bintang Radler 50
Macallan 12 Years 190 Bintang Draft 60
Caol lla 12 Years 190 Heineken - Bottle 330ml 65

Dugong Bar & Restaurant is non-smoking. We apologize for any inconvenience caused and we invite all
smokers to use the dedicated smoking area on the south deck.

Prices are in thousand Rupiahs. Subject to 10% Service Charge & 11% Government Tax



WINE LIST

GL
WHITE WINE
Bali
Sababay Velvet | Muscat 100
Australia
Rolf Binder | Chardonnay
Philip Shaw | Dreamer | Viognier 2011
New Zealand
Durvilla | Sauvignon Blanc 145
Oyster Bay | Chardonnay
Wollaston | Riesling
Chile
Tarapaca | Sauvignon Blanc 140

Italy
Antinori | D Cervo | Chardonnay 2010

France
Henri Bourgeois | Baronnes | Sancerre 2012

ROSE

Bali

Plaga Rose 100
Spain

Franck Massard | Epicure Mas Amor 2013

BOT

450

700
1450

725
900
850

600

150

1350

450

1200

GL
SPARKLING
Bali
Sababay | Moscato d’'Bali 15
Chile
Undurraga | Brut

RED
Bali

Plaga | Cabernet Sauvignon 100

Australia

Rolf Binder | Shiraz

Frankland Rocky Gully | Shiraz
Frankland Rocky Gully | Cabernet

145
145

Argentina
Kaiken | Malbec

New Zealand
Oyster Bay | Pinot Noir

Spain
Telmo Rodriguez | Gaba Do XIL | 2010

United States
Erath Leland | Pinot Noir Oregan | 2011

Italy
Prunotto Barbaresco | Nebbiolo | 2011

BOT

525

650

450

700
725
725

650

1000

1000

1600

1650

Dugong Bar & Restaurant is non-smoking. We apologize for any inconvenience caused and we invite all
smokers to use the dedicated smoking area on the south deck.

Prices are in thousand Rupiahs. Subject to 10% Service Charge & 11% Government Tax



GL BOT GL BOT

SWEET WINE PORT WINE
Bali Tawny Port 100
Sababay Ludisia | Alphonse 120 400 Warres LBV 190

Dugong Bar & Restaurant is non-smoking. We apologize for any inconvenience caused and we invite all
smokers to use the dedicated smoking area on the south deck.

Prices are in thousand Rupiahs. Subject to 10% Service Charge & 11% Government Tax
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Prices are in thousand Rupiahs. Subject to 10% Service Charge & 11% Government Tax



